
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

2 

8 

1 

9 

10 

3 

4 

11 

5 

4 

6 

12 

13 

7 

14 

15 

16 

8 

17 

5 

No. 

111 

73 

60 

66. 

6 

991 

71 

16 

616 

61 

65 

67 

47 

35 

30 

53 

162 

666 

7 

502 

9 

72 

161 

19 

70 

18 

46 

66 

63 

95 

116 

Name 

Eskil Kling 

Svein Rognmo 

Ronal Lorentsen 

Marius Naume 

Andrè Jørgensen 

Rene Arnesen 

Terje Teigum Valaker 

Stein Arild Øye 

Eivind Skotnes 

John Erik Berggren 

Peter Rustad 

Frank Egil Rånes 

Jahn Christopher Nævdal 

Ingerid Bjørndalen Storli 

Jon Terje Ødegaard 

Marvin Johan Westermark 

Geir-Vidar Sørheim 

Anders Hoffmann 

Arne Syver Anmarkrud 

Thomas Lind Ihlebæk 

Jørgen Fagerbakk 

Kyrre Sandvik 

Kristoffer Fossland 

Fam Patricia Sørensen 

Jan Inge Birkeland 

Randi Finnvik Solli 

Monica Hofton 

Kenneth Johansen Malzev 

Linette Halck 

Lavrans Solli 

Sigge Sigurdsøn 

Class 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

FFA 1000 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

FFA 1000 

NM/NC SST 600 

Jentecup 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

FFA 1000 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SB 

FFA 1000 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SST 600 

FFA 1000 

Overall BestTm 

1:38.114 

1:39.316 

1:39.465 

1:39.590 

1:39.682 

1:39.715 

1:40.089 

1:40.177 

1:40.911 

1:40.941 

1:40.976 

1:41.259 

1:41.765 

1:41.857 

1:41.895 

1:41.957 

1:42.607 

1:42.867 

1:43.028 

1:43.090 

1:43.804 

1:44.069 

1:44.168 

1:44.202 

1:44.823 

1:45.330 

1:45.331 

1:45.494 

1:46.635 

1:46.646 

1:48.437 

In Session 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 5 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 1 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 4 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 1 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 3 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 1 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 1 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 4 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 2 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 1 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 4 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 4 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 5 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 2 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 4 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 4 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 2 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 4 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 5 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 3 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 4 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 4 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 3 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 2 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 2 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 2 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 2 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 2 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 1 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 4 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 4 

Diff 

1.202 

1.351 

1.476 

1.568 

1.601 

1.975 

2.063 

2.797 

2.827 

2.862 

3.145 

3.651 

3.743 

3.781 

3.843 

4.493 

4.753 

4.914 

4.976 

5.690 

5.955 

6.054 

6.088 

6.709 

7.216 

7.217 

7.380 

8.521 

8.532 

10.323 

Gap 

1.202 

0.149 

0.125 

0.092 

0.033 

0.374 

0.088 

0.734 

0.030 

0.035 

0.283 

0.506 

0.092 

0.038 

0.062 

0.650 

0.260 

0.161 

0.062 

0.714 

0.265 

0.099 

0.034 

0.621 

0.507 

0.001 

0.163 

1.141 

0.011 

1.791 

R1. Best Tm 

1:39.316 

1:39.590 

1:39.715 

1:40.089 

1:43.530 

1:43.369 

1:40.941 

1:42.780 

1:43.167 

1:44.273 

1:44.013 

1:44.849 

1:47.645 

1:44.623 

1:59.496 

1:48.243 

1:48.658 

1:47.265 

1:46.363 

1:45.352 

1:48.136 

1:45.426 

1:45.540 

1:48.085 

1:46.635 

1:52.841 

R2. 2nd Best 

1:40.291 

1:41.341 

1:41.290 

1:41.276 

1:43.035 

1:43.790 

1:43.474 

1:43.178 

1:46.203 

1:47.161 

1:43.369 

1:45.175 

1:54.559 

1:43.879 

1:51.289 

1:47.776 

1:47.264 

1:45.329 

1:46.218 

1:45.443 

1:46.634 

1:46.126 

1:47.410 

1:54.353 

1:51.726 

R3. 2nd Best 

1:41.191 

1:40.385 

1:39.911 

1:41.086 

1:42.233 

1:42.816 

1:43.688 

1:41.900 

1:43.902 

1:43.738 

1:44.484 

1:44.112 

1:44.808 

1:48.287 

1:43.940 

1:49.349 

1:47.657 

1:44.618 

1:46.198 

1:46.761 

1:47.354 

1:47.429 

1:45.912 

1:48.723 

1:52.336 

1:50.928 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.07.2018 19.47.17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 
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Pos 

32 

33 

34 

PIC 

9 

18 

10 

No. 

122 

215 

17 

Name 

Nils-Christian Meyer Hellevig 

Marianne Polden Sæther 

Helge Spjeldnes 

Class 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SB 

Overall BestTm 

1:48.898 

1:50.116 

1:59.754 

In Session 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 2 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 2 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP 1 

Diff 

10.784 

12.002 

21.640 

Gap 

0.461 

1.218 

9.638 

R1. Best Tm 

1:52.089 

1:52.034 

1:59.754 

R2. 2nd Best 

1:50.482 

1:50.620 

R3. 2nd Best 

1:51.627 

1:50.991 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.07.2018 19.47.17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ACM Mo i Rana 

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open 
N Cup SB/SSt 

N Cup SB-SSt - FP Total 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

Page 2/2 


